IP Rating:
Optics:
UGR:
CRI:
Lifetime:
CCT:
Typical  Source
Efficacy (lm/W):

514
229
129
82
57
0.47
0.95
1.42
1.90
2.37
2.85
D(m)
12W  Ra92 3000K 50°
 datasheet - high efficiency  92Ra
 W system            lm system(92Ra)            optics                              code
8W                                 724                                   15°                  AFL6808W-TL-H30N15
8W                                 821                                   24°                  AFL6808W-TL-H30N24
8W                                 765                                   36°                  AFL6808W-TL-H30N36
8W                                 787                                   50°                  AFL6808W-TL-H30N50
 W system            lm system(92Ra)             optics                              code
10W                               862                                   15°                  AFL6810W-TL-H30N15
10W                               915                                   24°                  AFL6810W-TL-H30N24
10W                               928                                   36°                  AFL6810W-TL-H30N36
10W                               957                                   50°                  AFL6810W-TL-H30N50
 W system            lm system(92Ra)               optics                              code
12W                               1016                                 15°                  AFL6812W-TL-H30N15
12W                               1130                                 24°                  AFL6812W-TL-H30N24
12W                               1094                                 36°                  AFL6812W-TL-H30N36
12W                               1134                                 50°                  AFL6812W-TL-H30N50